
TO
WNSHIP OF W

ILM
OT

LO
T 1

ROAD ALLO
WAN

CE

LO
T 1

CONCESSION SOUTH
 OF S

NIDER'S ROAD

LO
T 3

7

CONCESSION NORTH
 OF B

LEAM'S ROAD

69

REG PLAN 1600

114

75

REG PLAN 1600

105

BLOCK 146

104 103

127

12
5

100

129

RE
G PLA

N 16
00

13
2

28

BLOCK 144

REG PLAN 1600

112

111

113

11
5

11
8

REG PLAN 1600

81

101 85

87

BLOCK 61

REG PLAN 1601

39

REG PLAN 1600

107 106

12
0

12
2

82

126

13
0

96

13
4

47

40

46

73

REG PLAN 1600

12
1

98 88

89

13
1

RE
G PL

AN
 16

00

41

49

71

11
7

108

84

86

93

51

13
5

70
110

72

BLOCK 145

11
6

77

11
9

79 80

12
3

12
4

128

94

92

50

13
6

48

68

74 109

76
78

102

90

13
3

38REG PLAN 1600
REG PLAN 1600

83

99

97

95

REG PLAN 1600

91

37

42

(P-1791-109)

PLA
N 91

1

EXPROPRIATION PLAN EX-370

(P-17
91-

101
)

58R
-96

1 58
R-

67
80

58R-18112

58R-9463

WDR-276

58R
-96

1

58R-961

WDR-276

58R
-94

63

TRUSSLER      RD

YELLOW BIRCH DR

FRAN ELLEN CRES

WILMOT

OSR-2
[5200] !

OSR-2
[5000]

OSR-2
[5000]

!

RES-3
[5200]

RES-2
[5200]

OSR-2
[5000]

OSR-2
[5200]

OSR-3
[5000]

METRIC SCALE 1:4000

´Date: March 21, 2022
8
9

23
22

24

Appendix A (Consolidated ) - Zoning Grid Schedule 8City of Kitchener 
100

Meters

By-Law 2019-051
By-Laws 85-1 and Other

K K K K K K
K K K K KK

K K K K K K
K K K K KK

K K K K K KFlooding Hazard
Slope Erosion Hazard 

Ecological Restoration Areas 

X X X X

X X X XSignificant Wildlife Habitat and Landforms 
")1 Property Detail Schedule Number

[5000] Zoning By-law Index Number
(88) Site Specific Provision Number

By-Laws Overlays Applicable to By-Law 2019-051


